THE NORFOLK NEWS: THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 1899,

CHALLENGE PRICES

THAT SPEAK FOR THEMSELVES!

UR Store is always in Full Accord with Our Customer’s Interests,
Our superior facilities enable us to do this
We sell yvou goods on their merits,

eastorn Nehraska,
in all departments is all we

'LI"“\.

We always have and today stand pledged to sell you merchandise a little lower than any house in North-
The husy scenes in our store every day prove the judgment of the publie,

: \ \n intelligent comparison of values
Our marks are plain, our services cheerfully at your command,

WATCH OUR PRICES.

Jackets, Capes.

We will Save You Mon-
ey on Every Garment.

A

for

We bay overy garment
Our  puarchases  this  season  alr
nmount to over £1,000, Not a garn
goes into our stock that is not paid
This is the ronson that we can
CHEADI and SELL CHEAP. We
buy and sell gurments at what the 1

chant who buys o handful on the long

time terms pay for them.  Any busi
man or woman knows the force of
argument.
Juekets from 83,00 to $15.00.
Plush Capes from £5.00 to $12.50,

Good Astrachan Capws, 30 inches long,

$5.00, £10 00, $1:3.00, #20.00.

BUY

$2 .50
i tf
A o
fuR (OLLARETTES. $25.00.

Collarettes

THE ONE
UNDER-
WEAR

dard, as good nx mude, 3'.¢.
Bargnins Sapreme
ninl Long Cloth,"
Print, usunlly sell at 100 ;
go in this sale at he o yid

Park Outings, cheap nt He, sale
4o per vl
price, 8¢ per yd.
Plaids and Checks, Be noyil.

1ho woods, 10e o yid.

STAPLE BARGAINS.

2,000 yds, dark stylos Print, full stan-

2,000 yds. *Colo-
voery heavy, wide
wo will et 1t

200 veds, Nmana wide Indigo Prints,
sells overywhero at 12),¢, ooar price 10e,
lil'li‘l‘..

Nice Quality Ontings, 6'y0 per yd.
IMiest Quality Outings, worth 10c, snle

§ picoes reguolar 1200 Dress Goods,

6 Pieces Plaids and Cheeks, reguloax

WHICH

WEARER
“S0LD (e
COMFORT.” S8

Fur Muffs.

SH,
wdy
T

for.

(M3 1]
ner-

NSH
this

shown, all
low prices.,

HUAwW

values,

The finest assortment we have evor
and at unmistakable

An inspeetion is necossary to judge of

Two

Gireat
Bargains

in
Underwear.

1. Fall line “Wright's
World Renowned Fleeced
Vests and Pants,” sold the
world over at £1.00. Our
sale’ price less than fhe
manufacturers wholesale.
69c u garment,

W)

2. Wright's Fleeced,
double front and back to

shirt, men's, can't be beat

2,000 Yards ——aem
BEST DRESS CAMBRIC

A 3C per yd.

Pure Taffettn Sille, handsome styles
Patticonts a8 good as can be found any-
where nt 35,00,
A doz, Black Satine Skirts, can’t be
matched for less than #1 50.

at $1.00. Sale price, 69e¢.|#1.00.
d 4 doz. Black Satine Skirts, braid-
ed, equal value, $1,25,

All others at deep cut prices.

Underskirts Sale.

Laudiog !

Shoes. Shoes.

See onr Now

Miller' Winter Shoes.
It will pay you to get our prices on

Overshoes and Winter Footwenr.

Welt “Jenness

Sale prico 23,38,

Siale price,

Prints, 50¢ up.
75¢ up.

House or Dressing Sacks, 50¢ up.
All wash Embroidery Silks, 2
for He.

Piugs, penny a paper.

Thread, 200 yds., penny a spool.

Bargains in
Ladies’ Wrappers.

I'leeced Flannelette,

skeins

More Staple Bargains.

(Giray Gumea I'lannel, as good as sold
at 10¢, sale price 8e,
Good Gumea Flannel, heaviest, snle
price 9¢,
Men's heavy
sold 2 for 25¢, sale price I for 25¢,
Men’s heavy merino socks, sale price
2 for 2hHe,
Men's heavy black ide Work Shirts,
sale price 39¢.
Men's onting flannel Night Gowns,
sale price 50e¢,
Childran's outing flannel Night Giowns
sale price 50ec.

165x32 fine Huck Towels, sale price 10¢,
20x40 L& c.
Gienuine Turkey Red, 85¢; Table Da-
mask, sale price 25c¢,

Liadies' Pure Linen Handkerchiefs 5e.
Men's LL

fleeced Socks, always

(Y] W (1 o

(0 (!

10c.

We Invite you to our store.

Yours respectfully,

+THE JOHNSON DRY GOODS COMPANY, -

NORFOLK,

NEBRASKA.

W. N. HUSE, Publisher.
DAILY,
Fatublishiod, 1887,
Evory day excopt Sundny By earrio
wook 10 conts, By mad] por year s8,00,
WEEKLY,
Fatablishind, 1881
Evory Thursday. Byimail por yenr 21040,

e

Entered at the Postollion at Norfolk, Neb,,
soconid eluss muatter,

Taolisplione No, 22

While President Krnger's favorite
bevarage heretofore is said to have heen
Jemonade, he is now partinl to Orange
llili.

Oomw Paul may trast in Providence
without injuring his chauces, but it
will be woll for him not to get Provi-
dence confused with cortain New York
pewspapers. which have gratuitously
taken cpon themselves the task of set
tling the whole Transvaal trouble.

A new deydock under construetion at
Newport News is lorge enough to hold
two  battleships at  the [RTVITES
With our growing navy the necessity
for nmple deydocking facilities is ap-
parent.

s e

The lesson of small things is taught
in the building of a willlon dollar Ro-
man Catholle cathedral o Elizabeth,
N. J., nlmost wholly as the result of
dime contributions.  The collection of
these swall donntions was bhegun ten
yeurs ago, and the splendid catbiedral,
now completed, will be dedicated some
time in November., s intended that
the chimes shall ring for the test tme
on New Yeur's eve te usher in the youl
104040,

A neat and compact pamphlet has
just been issuned from the governmont
printing oMce at Washington contain
ing the statistics of the Iodian tribes,
nnd in the United
States.  As it presents the latest infor
mation on this subject from officiul
gources, its facts and fignres are of 1o
terest.  The total number of Indiaus ut
the agencies is 243,507  Thore are G4
agencies, 1832 agency day schools, 10
independent day schools, 181 reserva:
tion boarding schools, 28 nonreserva
tion scho.is and 32 contract schools
and 340 Indian pupils have been placed,
by way of experiment, in puablic
schouls The largest agency is the
Vuion agency. in the Indian Territory,
with 77,018 population, divided as fol-
lows: Cherokees, 82 181; Chickasaws,
8,780;: Choctaws, 18,4508; Creeks, 14,
771, and Semiooles, 2,900, while the

Agenoles schools

sinallest is the Sac and Fox agency, in
Jowa, with 888 population. The three
strongest tribes in the United Btates are
the Cherokees, 82,161; Bionx, 21,888,
and Nevajoos, 20,0600,

Commissioners’ Proceedings,
Mapisox, Nov. 5, I80—At 1 p. m¢
board of county commissioners met pur-
suant to adjournment, A, O. Johnson,

. W. Winter and John J. Hughes
present,
l On motion claims were nllowed ns
follows

L, W. Lyon, operating county grader,
#2000,

D. H. Persons, work with county
grivler, £70 50,
J. . Flynn, labor performed and

materinl furnished on north of
Meadow Cirovae, £150.00.

John F. Flynn, graveling grado at
Meadow Girove, balance #130.82, less
personnl tax #5130, balance §t.52,

Carl Wilde, county  treasurer, acoount
tax J. 1. Flynn, IS88 and 1800, 31 50,

R. ). Scott, printing delivguent tax
list, #4316, 10

W. N Huse, printing ballots, bar
dockets, stationery, ete., 200205,

R. D Secott, publishing commissioners,
proceedings and legal notices, $85.07.

R. D, Scott, legal blanks, programs,
ota, $11.12,

On motion board adjourned for sup-
per, and met 7 p.m,

On motion claims
follows :

Western  Wheel
apron and other repairs
grader, $79.20,

Alva Orooks, ditching, $12 60,

Giant Vange, work and Ilnmber on
county line bridge, $7.04.

Gant Vaage, reparing
grading, $15.50. )

C.W. Crum, county superintendent,
sanlary for October, $100.00,

Aug. Brummund, erecting ballot box
and elsetion booths, $1.00),

Wm. Brommund, work on bridges,
*‘«5 2h.

James B, Hume, lumber for bridges,
$£1146,75H

Juo. W. Warrick, lamber for bridges,
200 84

Joe Mills, witness, fee, and mileage,

riyer

were allowed as

Scraper Co.,
for

naw
county

bridges and

¥2.01
[ Giuy Denel, lumber, for bridge, $49.21
James Hoghes, work on bridgs, and
grader, #4850
Wm Parkinson, plumbers goods and
wHses, 7 00
Fremont Tribpne, election supplies
1.7

BT

Nuapper, 1 wolf sealps# (0 ap-
plied on personal tax.

Clarl Wilde, county treasurer acoount
tux 8. T. Napper, &5 (0

Horst Bros, werchandise and labor to
court house and jail, $16 S50,

(' A Youngqguist, hauling lumber for
and work on county bridges, $20.00

Fremout Tribupe, stationery 11 15,

John H Hulff, stationery and priut.
ing for county, %4040,

J. B. Donovan, letter heads for county
superintendent, #7.00

Thomas Ostergard & (o, lumber
county bridges, §312 65

(iust Kaul, janitor, lor October, £10.00

State Journal Co., record books and
election supplies, #81 40 less overcharge
#1.00, balunce $50.40.

Perkins Bros. Co,, rubber stamps, §2.10

In the matter of the insanity of Fritz
Bolifski : o )

W.F. Hutchinson, physician, 5.00.

Arthur W. Gross, attorney §1 00

Chr. Schavland, clerk's fees, $5.00.

for

('hry Schavland, county atlas, express
and postage, £21.005,

In the matter of the alleged insanity
of Herman Mewis:

W. I'. Hutchinson, physician, %3 00,
A, W. Gross, attorney, &1.00.

Dr. 1. N. Smart, making personal ex-
pinination, £ 00,

Chr, Schavland, clerk
foes, 25 00,

Honry Smith, witness,
age, 22 M),

Coeortlin M,
milage, $210,

Jno, Mills, complainant) £2.50, disal-
lowed.

On motion hoard adjourned until
IMOrrow at 8o,

Bonrd met at 8 a m. Nov. 4, 1504,

With respect (o claima  for services of
election boards it was on motion resolved
to nllow judges and clerks in  Madison
precinet 3 days and in all other precinoets
2 danys, except that the memlers caring
for and making returns shall be al-
lowed one extra day and mileage and
that all constables or police shall be paid
for one day.

The following is an
the claims:

Norfolk, First ward :

Aug. Brummond, judge, 3
16 miles, £7.60.

Alf. Bigelow, judge, 2 days, #1.00.

O, F. W. Marquardt, judge, ¢ days,
#4.00.

A. P. Pilger, clerk, 2 days, $1.00

J. O, Lambert, clerk, 2 days, $1.00,

Carl Korth, police, | day, $2.00,

Norfolk Second ward :

Juliug Degner, judge, 3 daysand 10
miles, #7 60,

Anton Bucholz, judge, 2 days, #4100,

H. M. Roberts, judge, 2 days, $4.00,

H. (i. Brueggeman, clerk,? days, $4.00,
applied on personal tax,

B. M. Singer, clerk, 2 days, $1.00,

Wm. Leu, police, 1 day, $2.00.

Norfolk Third ward :

J. 8. MeOlary, judge, # days, 16 miles,
£7 00, less personal tax, #5 15, balauce
$2 45,

I'. A. DBryant, judge, 2days, §100,
applied on personal tax.

J. Chesnutwood, judge, 2 days, $4.00

W. H, Dexter, clerk, @ days, 5100, ap
plicd on personal tax

Utto Zuelow, clerk, 2
plied on personal tax.

Joo Horrisloy, police, 1 day, #£2 00, ap-
plied on personal tax,

Norfolk Fourth ward :

J. M Roland, judge,
miles, §7.00,

Wm. H Rish, judge, 2 days, $# 00,

J. 8, Burnett, jndge, 2 duys, $4 .00, ap
pliad on personal tax,

Fred Koerber, clerk, ¥ days, #1 00, ap
plied on personal tax

Lee Harshiser, clurk, 2 days, #1.00,

No police employed.

Norfolk outside precinet ;

(1. P Hyerly, judge, 8 days and
miles, 7 60,

Johin Wade, judge, 2 days,
plied on personal tax,

Carl Winter, judge, 2 days, 4,00,

E. D. Hammond, clerk, 2 days, $4.00,

J. Jurmer, clerk, 2 days, §1.00.

Henry Haase, police, | day, $2.00,

Valley precinot :

A. E. Oraig, judge, 2 days, $.00, ap-

‘ rsonal tax.

Geo. 1

distriet conrt,
fee and mile-
Abta,

witness, fee, and

to-

ennmeration of

days and

days, #1.00, ap-

ddays and 16

16

#4.00 ap-

erman, judge, 2 days, §4.00.
Petir 1.. Bussey, judge, 3 days and 20

miles, 8,00, less personal tax, #1.25,
balanee, £31.75,

J. I'. Redman, clerk 2days,

. Whitla, clerk 2 days, £1.00.

H. C. Lulow, police 1 day, $2.00.

Deer (Creek precinet :

Joe Hughes, jadge days
£5.70,

(. N. Marsh, judge 2 days $1.00, applied
on personal tax.

J. H. Jackeon, jodge 2 days, %1 00,

John Harding, clerk 2 days, %1 00,

Joe Orr, clerk 2 days, $1.00 applied on
personal tax.

James Hughes, coustable | day, &2.00,

Burnett precinet :

T, K. Hansen, judge 4 days and
miles, 12,00,

L. A. Russel, jndge 2 davs, #4.00.

J. H. Kierstead, judge 2 days #1.00,
applied ou personal tax,

Chas, A, Smith, clerk 2 days, $4 .00,

(iiles Warren, clerk 2 days, $4.00.

(ase Huycke, constable 1 day, #2 00,

Cirove precinet :

W. B. Hutchinson, judge 3 days 27
miles, $5.70.

Herman Wohlfeil, jndge 2 days, $4.00,

I, B. Green, judge 2 days #1.00, ap-
plied on personal tax.

(. J. Hixson, clerk 2 days, $4.00.

(ieo, Muflly, clerk 2 days, $1.00,

No constable appointed,

Highland precinet :

I, C. Tegeler, judge 3 days and 20
miles, #5.00, less personal tax $5.55, bal.
ance #¢ 40,

H. Rickenborg, judge 2 days $4.00, ap-
plied on personal tax,

H, Massman, judge 2 days, #4.00.

T. W. Low, clerk 2 days, $4.00,

Wm. Miller clerk 2 days $4.00, applied
op personal tax.

No constable reported.

Battle Creek precinet :

Fred Miller jr., judge 1 days,
20 miles, #5.00.

E. (i, Brink, judge 2days $4.00, applied
on perosnal tax.

Aug. Steffon, judge 2 days, #4 00,

Hurry Barnes, clerk 2 days, $4. 00,

Frank Martin, clerk 2 duys $4.00, less
pesronal tax #3.25, balance 75 cents.

Phil Beck, police 1 day, $2.00,

Warnerville precinot :

Q. ). Lodge, clerk 2 days, making re-
turns | day and miliage tor 10 miles,

7.00
’ W. K Pettitt, clerk 2 days, £1.00,

k. D. Daniel, judge 2 days, $4.00, less
personal tax #1345, balance 6 cents

Wm. Boche, jr., judge 2 days, $1.00,

W. H. Boyd, judge 2 days i 00, less
personal tax 42 cents, balunce §1.5%

Harry Tapushill, police 1 day, 2 00,

Union precinot :

Ed. Hyde, judge 2 days, £1.00

M. J. Riley, judge 2 days #4.00, ap-
plied on personal tax.

1. 8. Suyder, judge 2 days, $4.00.

John J. Malone, clerk 2 days, #1.00,

Wm, Isenhower, clerk 3 days, and 1
mile, $6 10.

Claus Young, police | day, §2.00,

Fairview precioet :

E. A. Lyon, judge 5 days and 7 wiles,
#0170,

Henry Witzel, jndge 2 days, $#4.00.

Oscar Sunderman, judge, 2 days,
$4 .00,

Fred Kurtz, clerk, 2 days, $4 00,

W. W. Stork, clerk, 2 days, $4.00,

No police appoiunted.

Sch t precinct :

£4.00,

O
-

and miles,

it

and

W. R. Martin, judge, ¥ days, $1.00,

applied on personal tax.

Frank Ambroz, judge 2 days, $1.00,

(. W. Clute, judge, 2 days, 4 00,

J. C. Osborn, clerk, 2 days, $4.00.

5. M. Dowling, clerk and making re-
tarns, 3 days and 12 miles, #%7.20, ap-
plied on personal tax.

Thomns Lesting,
£2 00,

Iimerick precinet:

Jobn Horrocks, judge, 3 days and
miles, 3 00,

Jay Vaughn, judge, 2 days, 1 00, ap-
plied on personal tax,

S, H. Greant, judge, 2 days, $§4 00,

W. W. Young, clerk, 2 days, 54 (0.

J. H, Twiss, clerk, 2 days, $1.00, ap-
plied on personal tax,

K. H. Willis, pglice, | day,

Shell Creek precinoet :

A. Q. Johnson, judge, 2 days, 1 00,

(irorge Morgan, judge, 2 days, $4.00,
applied on personal tax,

(), R. Hinman, judge 2 days, £ 00,

Mons Knutson, clerk, 3 days and 23
miles, $5.50, applied on personal tax.

A. L Stewart, cderk, 2 days, $4.00,

O. Brinkman, constable, 1 day, §2.00,

Kalamazoo precinect,

J. H, Stibley, jodge, 3 days and 13
miles, $7 80, applied on personal tax.

Fred H, Kohl, judge 2 days, $4.00.

Herman Eucker, judge 2 days, §4.00.

John Jostes, jr., clerk 2 days, $4.00.

Elmer McKibben, clerk 2 days $4.00,
applied on personal tax.

No constable appointed,

Gireen Giarden precinct.

Jacob Gabelmar; judge 2 days, $1.00.

Adam Ciross, judge 8 days and 10
miles, 7 00.

Adam Emrick, judge 2 days, $4.00.

Henry Wehenkel, clerk 2 days, #4 00,

Heury Freudenburg, clerk 2 days,
4.00.

No constahle appointed.

Madison precinet :

J. W. Maguinnese, judge 3 days, $0.00,

(?. A. Huylor, judge 3 days, $£.00,

Angost Litke, judge i days, $0.00.

J. L. Grant, clerk 3 days, $6.00,

A, M. Kochig, clerk 4 days. and 1
mile, #5810,

Matt Cleveland, constable |
applied on personal vax 185,

Gieo. B Wycoft, canvasser | day, $2.00.

M. B. Foster, canvasser 1 day $2.00,
applied on personal tax.

City of Mudison, hall rent, fuel ete.,
.17,

H. W. Warner, hall rent $2.00, applied
on persoual tax.

T Moy,
Looths, §2.00,

School distriet, (west] Emerick) rent,

2.0,

' sehool distriot, ( Jeukins school house)
reut, 2.0,

School district No., 27, rent aud fuel,
$2 560,

On motion eclaim of A. . Johupson
for services a8 COUULY COmMIMISsiONer,
mileageand postage was allowed, $54.10

On motion board adjourned for dinner
and met at 1 p. m,

The road petition, signed by lra (i,
Westervelt and 8 others asking that a
public road be located and opened, com-
mencing at the norgheast corner of sec-
tion 19, township 24, north of rauge 4
west of the Gth principal meridian in
Madison county, Nebraska, ronning
thence north one mile and terminating
at the southeast corner of section 7, in
same township and range was taken op.

constable, 1 day,

)

2,00,

dav $2 .00,

¥

gotting up elsction

The remonstrance signed by J. A. De-
Wolf and 54 others objecting to the es-
tublishment of said proposed road was
alsoread and considered. Commissioner
John J. Hoghes stated that he wonll
vote against the granting of the road
for the reason that in his opinion the
public good does not require the open-
ing thereof, and for the further reason
that the benctits derived by the petition-
era would not warrant the expense and
cost of opening the same,

Commissioner A O, Johnsgon declared
that he opposed the petition for the
reason that ha thought the board would
not be justified incutting down the dam-
ages as assessed by the appraisers and
that in his judgement the said proposed
road is not of sullicient importance to
warrant the cost and expense of establish-
ing the same,

It was moved by H. W. Winter and
seconded by John J. Hughes that the
petition of Ira G, Waestervelt and others
be granted and the read opened as
described in said petition. The motion
being put by the chairman H. W. Win-
ter voted aye, John J, Hughes, no; A,
C, Johnson, no. The motion was de-
clared lost and the petition disallowed
and rejected.

On motions claims for costs incurred
in above rond case were audited and
clerk directed to pny the same out of
money deposited:

James Roseborough, special commis-
sioner, per diem and mileage, %2.20.

R, D). 8cott, publishing notice, #5.00,

W. C. Huycke, constable serving in-
dividual notices on land owners and
mileage, §5 00,

M. I.. Paerkins,
mileage, $2.60.

S, W. Duel, appraiser’s fee and mile-
nge, $2.60,

John H Harding, appraiser's fee and
mileage, §2.60.

In the matter of the road petitioned
for by J. Hoepfinger and others, the
time for filing claims having expired,
the clerk was dirceted to appoint ap-
praisers,

On motion board adjourned until |
o'clock p. m. Novembar 25, 1894

E. G. HELMAN,
County Clerk.

appraiser's fee and

Denfness Cannot be Cured,
By local applications as they cannot
reach the diseased portion of the ear,
There is only one way to cure deafness,
and that is by conpstitutional remcdies,
Deafness is caused by an ioflamed con-
dition of the mucons lining of the
FKustachian Tube. When this tube is
inflamed you have a rambling sound or
imperfect heariog, and when it is en-
tirely closed, ceafness is the result, and
unless the inflammation can be taken
out and this tube restored to its normal
condition, hearing will be destroyed
forever ; nine cases ont of ten are caused
by catarrh, which is nothing but an

inflamed condition of the mucous sur.
faces.

We will give one hundred dollurs for
any case of deafness (cansed by catarrh )
that cannot be cured by Hall's Oatarrh

(‘ure. l-“swljd for circolars ; free.
. dJ. CHENEY & Oo., Toledo, ()
Sold by druggists, 75c. BRa,

Hall's Family Pills are the best.




